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Has Beens

Money Men

Breaker Boy

Odd Couple
Diceoholics
Goldrush

69ers

Lefty's Losers
Catfish and the Carp
4th and Miles

Brown Blows

You Got Em Schmo
Neeko's Nightmares
Main Street Mongrels
Fringe

Rx Men

Reading Rockets

PTS
2154.50
2134.50
2116.74
2099.64
2056.94
1982.90
1969.86
1969.00
1951.32
1945.88
1939.24
1927.30
1873.50
1858.80
1854.70
1850.06
1651.16
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BEHIND

-20.00

-37.76

-54.86

-97.56
-171.60
-184.64
-185.50
-203.18
-208.62
-215.26
-227.20
-281.00
-295.70
-299.80
-304.44
-503.34
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